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Men / 51 / A
Session: SU1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mason Lopez522
FGTC

8.150 9.300 8.75010.600 8.6508.900 54.350
6T 3 1 3 5 1 1 

1 

Oliver Kurtz516
Bayside

9.650 9.800 8.5009.100 7.8009.400 54.250
2 1 3 6T 1 4T 2 

2 

Cooper Roberts515
North Florida - Jax

8.950 9.100 8.6009.500 8.4509.100 53.700
3 4T 2 4T 2T 3 3 

3 

Sebastian Dizeo525
Park Avenue

9.800 9.000 8.6008.200 7.6008.800 52.000
1 6 12 4T 6T 7 4 

4 

Ethan Clark940
Gallagher's

8.750 8.900 8.5008.800 7.1508.800 50.900
5 7 5T 6T 6T 9 5 

5 

Jaden Haddock523
Harbor City

8.150 8.800 8.4508.600 7.7509.000 50.750
6T 8 8T 8 4 6 6 

6 

Adrien Rapin-Smith527
South Miami

8.850 8.400 8.3008.800 7.3508.500 50.200
4 10 5T 9 8 8 7 

7 

Jacob Gleva520
Harbor City

7.800 7.700 8.2508.400 8.5009.100 49.750
8 11 10T 10 2T 2 8 

8 

Aiden Hevey518
Gym USA WG

7.750 9.400 9.1008.800 6.6507.600 49.300
9 2 5T 1 10T 10 9 

9 

Ryker Pine524
Gym USA WG

6.200 8.500 7.9508.900 7.8008.100 47.450
12 9 4 11 9 4T 10 

10 

Camden Sikorski521
Gymnastics Etc.

7.700 7.400 8.9008.400 6.2507.600 46.250
10 12 10T 2 10T 11 11 

11 

Dawson Gutowski526
Harbor City

7.300 9.100 7.9008.600 5.3007.500 45.700
11 4T 8T 12 12 12 12 

12 
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Owen Osorio506
Harbor City

9.600 10.000 9.0009.000 7.75010.100 55.450
1T 1 5T 2T 1 5 1 

1 

Gabe Fernandez503
LaFleur's Tampa

9.600 9.300 8.5009.700 8.2007.500 52.800
1T 3T 2 7T 10 2T 2 

2 

Derek Ehnle505
Gymnastics Etc.

7.650 9.500 8.8008.600 8.5009.300 52.350
9 2 9 6 3 1 3 

3 

Felix Oriol511
TAG.USA

8.650 9.000 8.5009.900 7.0509.200 52.300
5T 6 1 7T 4 8 4 

4 

Owen Zauke502
North Florida - Jax

8.650 9.300 8.8509.000 7.2509.100 52.150
5T 3T 5T 5 5 7 5 

5 

Aiden Donald512
Bayside

7.250 9.300 9.0009.200 7.9009.400 52.050
11 3T 3T 2T 2 4 6 

6 

Christopher Newcom501
LaFleur's Tampa

7.950 8.800 8.1509.200 8.2008.800 51.100
8 7T 3T 13 6 2T 7 

7 

Elijah Aristide504
Florida Flips

8.750 8.800 9.0508.800 7.5008.100 51.000
4 7T 7T 1 8T 6 8 

8 

Blake Beasley508
LaFleur's Tampa

9.600 7.600 8.2508.800 6.3008.100 48.650
1T 11 7T 12 8T 10 9 

9 

Joa Kilbride513
Oldsmar

7.350 8.500 9.0008.500 5.9507.200 46.500
10 9 10 2T 11 12 10 

10 

JP Watts514
Gym USA WG

7.000 7.900 8.4007.500 6.2008.300 45.300
12 10 12 9T 7 11 11 

11 

Jacob Smith509
Bayside

8.100 7.300 8.4007.400 6.8006.700 44.700
7 12 13 9T 13 9 12 

12 

Aidan Michaud510
Apollo Gymnastics

6.250 5.800 8.3008.400 5.5507.000 41.300
13 13 11 11 12 13 13 

13 
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Alix Saget310
TAG.USA

8.100 8.600 9.1009.000 7.6508.400 50.850
4 3 1T 1 1 3 1 

1 

Colton McEachin312
Trousdell

8.750 7.200 8.6009.000 8.2008.100 49.850
1 5 1T 3 2 1 2 

2 

Elijah Holihen314
Boundless Gymnastics

8.150 9.200 8.3508.700 7.7007.700 49.800
3 1 3 4 3T 2 3 

3 

Tyler Ortiz311
Boundless Gymnastics

6.400 8.800 8.1508.600 5.7007.700 45.350
6 2 4 6 3T 7 4 

4 

Miguel Morales313
TAG.USA

7.800 5.500 8.3007.400 7.1507.100 43.250
5 6 5 5 5 4 5 

5 

Aaron Back309
TNT - FL

6.100 8.300 8.0506.400 6.6006.800 42.250
7 4 6 7 6 5 6 

6 

Luke Collins315
Boundless Gymnastics

8.300 5.000 8.7006.100 6.4006.200 40.700
2 7 7 2 7 6 7 

7 
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Joshua Gilmore304
Trousdell

8.050 8.900 8.8508.700 8.5009.100 52.100
1 2 1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Austin Howard306
Boundless Gymnastics

7.800 8.200 7.9008.400 7.6008.200 48.100
3 5T 2 7T 2 2 2 

2 

Carmine Wallis947
Gallagher's

8.000 8.600 8.3008.000 7.0007.000 46.900
2 3 6T 5 6T 3 3 

3 

Merritt Sims305
South Miami

7.150 9.000 8.9508.300 5.4007.400 46.200
4T 1 3T 1 4 5 4 

4 

Rigoberto Guerrero302
Gold Coast

6.100 8.400 8.8007.600 5.3508.100 44.350
8 4 8 3 3 6T 5 

5 

Diego Angel301
South Miami

6.350 8.100 8.1508.300 6.2007.100 44.200
7 7 3T 6 5 4 6 

6 

Jack Tsiokos303
Gym USA WG

7.150 7.400 8.7008.300 5.3507.000 43.900
4T 8 3T 4 6T 6T 7 

7 

Chase Lamm308
Oldsmar

7.100 8.200 7.9008.000 5.0006.900 43.100
6 5T 6T 7T 8 8 8 

8 
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